T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
R
R
27 1-
Prew
Prew Next

3 years warranty
FEATURES:
101 6.
66 1.
95 2.
18
65 8.
62 6.
51 4.
CN2
CN1
M3 L 6mm
=
23 5max. .
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Output Volt. Output Current Tol.(±)
31405 MPS-30-12 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_30W Single Output Medical Type 12V 2.5A ±3%
31406 MPS-30-15 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_30W Single Output Medical Type 15V 2.0A ±3%
31407 MPS-30-24 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_30W Single Output Medical Type 24V 1.2A ±3%
31409 MPS-30-27 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_30W Single Output Medical Type 27V 1.1A ±3%
31410 MPS-30-48 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_30W Single Output Medical Type 48V 0.6A ±2%
31404 MPS-30-5 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_30W Single Output Medical Type 5V 5.0A ±3 %
FEATURES:
Unversial AC input Full range NES 100
AC input selectable by switch

Over load protection 110 ~150 hiccup mode auto recovery
Over voltage protection 115 ~135 rated output voltage shut off
Working temperature 20~+60oC refer to the derating curve for
different models
Connection Terminal block for input and output
: ( )
( .): ,
: % ;
- %
: % % , -
: % % ,
:- (
)
:
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Output Volt. Output Current Tol.(±)
29888 NES-15-12 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_15W Single Output Switching Power Supply 12V 0~1.3A ±1%
29889 NES-15-15 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_15W Single Output Switching Power Supply 15V 0~1.0A ±1%
29890 NES-15-24 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_15W Single Output Switching Power Supply 24V 0~0.7A ±1%
29891 NES-15-48 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_15W Single Output Switching Power Supply 48V 0~0.35A ±1%
29887 NES-15-5 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_15W Single Output Switching Power Supply 5V 0~3.0A ±2%
29893 NES-25-12 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_25W Single Output Switching Power Supply 12V 0~2.1A ±1%
29894 NES-25-15 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_25W Single Output Switching Power Supply 15V 0~1.7A ±1%
29896 NES-25-24 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_25W Single Output Switching Power Supply 24V 0~1.1A ±1%
29898 NES-25-48 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_25W Single Output Switching Power Supply 48V 0~0.57A ±1%
29892 NES-25-5 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_25W Single Output Switching Power Supply 5V 0~5.0A ±2%
29904 NES-35-12 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_35W Single Output Switching Power Supply 12V 0 ~3.0A ±1%
29913 NES-35-15 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_35W Single Output Switching Power Supply 15V 0~2.4A ±1%
29915 NES-35-24 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_35W Single Output Switching Power Supply 24V 0~1.5A ±1%
29917 NES-35-48 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_35W Single Output Switching Power Supply 48V 0~0.8A ±1%
29899 NES-35-5 MEAN WELL MEAN WELL_35W Single Output Switching Power Supply 5V 0~7.0A ±2%
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Output Volt. Output Current Tol.(±)
40693 NFM-20-5 MEAN WELL 20W Output Switching Power Supply 5VDC 4.4A +/-2%
20W Output Switching Power Supply
UniversalAC input/ full range